
 
                                                                              
                                                 

                        FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA GIUOCO SQUASH 
 
 
 

15/16/17 JUNE 2007 UNDER 17 BOYS ITALIAN JUNIOR OPEN 2007 FIGS NATIONAL CENTRE - RICCIONE ITALY 
 
 

M NAME NATION TIME M 1st  ROUND R M 2nd  ROUND R M 3rd  ROUND R M SEMI-FINALS R M FINALS R 
 

1 ROTRAF GUY ISR  0 ROTRAF                   
 /   ……… 1 BYE   FRI 16.00 h           
 SCUOTTO UGO ITA FRI  0 SCUOTTO 0 0 ROTRAF 3          
 BEDELL ERIC USA 12.00 h 2 BEDELL 3 1 BEDELL 0  SAT 12.00 h        
  JAVED UMAIR PAK FRI  0 JAVED      0 ROTRAF 0       
 PALMA THOMAS ITA 12.00 h 3 PALMA W  FRI 16.00 h  1 JAVED 3       
 /    0 Bye  0 JAVED 3          

5-8 DIAMOND HUGO IRL  ……… 4 DIAMOND  2 DIAMOND 0     SAT 17.20 h     
5-8 AL HINDAWI KHALID QAT  0 AL HINDAWI         0 JAVED 3    

 /   ……… 5 BYE   FRI 16.00 h     1 GRESLEHNER 1    
 COLOMBO EMANUELE ITA FRI  0 COLOMBO 0 0 AL HINDAWI 3           

9-16 DIAMADOPOULOS DIMITRI ITA 12.00 h 6 DIAMADOPOULOS 3 3 DIAMADOPOULOS 2  SAT 12.00 h      1ST  PLACE  
9-16 ABU MONASSAR RAYAN ITA FRI  0 ABU MONASSAR 3     0 AL HINDAWI 0    0 JAVED 0 

 FANTINI WILL USA 12.00 h 7 FANTINI 0  FRI 16.00 h  2 GRESLEHNER 3    1 DOWNER 3 
 /   0 BYE  0 ABU MONASSAR 0        SUN 12.10 h  

3-4 GRESLEHNER MARKUS AUT  ……… 8 GRESLEHNER  4 GRESLEHNER 3          
3-4 KAVAS MATIC SLO  0 KAVAS               

 /   ……… 9 BYE   FRI 16.40 h           
 SPADAFORA ANTONIO ITA FRI  1 SPADAFORA  0 KAVAS W          
  PANARELLA DARIO ITA 12.40 h 0 PANARELLA W 5 SPADAFORA   SAT 12.00 h      3RD  PLACE  

9-16 RINALDI TOMMASO ITA FRI  1 RINALDI 3     0 SPADAFORA 0    0 GRESLEHNER 3 
 CALDWELL JACK USA 12.40 h 1 CALDWELL 0  FRI 16.40 h  3 DOWNER 3    2 AL TAMINI 0 
 /   1 Bye  0 RINALDI 0        SUN 12.10 h  

5-8 DOWNER ROBERT ENG  ……… 2 DOWNER  6 DOWNER 3     SAT 17.20 h     
5-8 GLAZER OZ ISR  1 GLAZER         0 DOWNER 3    

 /   ……… 3 BYE   FRI 16.40 h     2 AL TAMINI 0    
 CECCHINI MARTIN ITA FRI  1 CECCHINI 0 0 GLAZER 3          
  ZACH MICHAEL AUT 12.40 h 4 ZACH 3 7 ZACH 0  SAT 12.00 h        
  LABOCCETTA GIUSEPPE ITA FRI  1 LABOCCETTA 3     0 GLAZER 0       
 MASCIADRI ANDREA ITA 12.40 h 5 MASCIADRI 0  FRI 16.40 h  4 AL TAMINI 3       
 /   1 BYE  0 LABOCCETTA 0          

2 AL TAMINI AHMAD QAT  ……… 6 AL TAMINI  8 AL TAMINI 3          
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SAT 0 ROTRAF 3  5TH  PLACE      SAT 0 BEDELL 0  SAT 16.40 h     

16.40 h 1 AL HINDAWI 0 0 ROTRAF 3     11.20 h 1 DIAMOND 3 0 DIAMOND 3  SUN 09.30 h  
SAT 0 SPADAFORA 0 1 GLAZER 0    SAT 0 DIAMADOPOULOS 3 1 DIAMADOPOULOS 1  9TH  PLACE   

16.40 h 2 GLAZER 3  SUN 10.10 h      11.20 h 2 ABU MONASSAR 0    0 DIAMOND 3 
     7TH  PLACE      SAT 0 KAVAS W  SAT 16.40 h  1 RINALDI 1 
    0 AL HINDAWI 0     11.20 h 3 RINALDI  0 RINALDI 3  SUN 09.30 h  
    2 SPADAFORA 3    SAT 0 ZACH 0 2 LABOCCETTA 2  11TH  PLACE   
     SUN 10.10 h      11.20 h 4 LABOCCETTA 3    0 DIAMADOPOULOS 3 
                 2 LABOCCETTA 0 

 

 

M 1st  ROUND R M 2nd  ROUND R M FINAL R
 

M 1st  ROUND R M FINAL R 
 

 FRI 16.00 h                   

0 SCUOTTO                  

1 PALMA W  SAT 10.40 h               

   0 SCUOTTO 0              

 FRI 16.00 h   1 FANTINI 3        0 BEDELL 1    

0 COLOMBO 0           1 ABU MONASSAR 3    

2 FANTINI 3     17TH  PLACE        SAT 10.40 h   13TH  PLACE   

      0 FANTINI 3        0 BEDELL 3 
 FRI 16.40 h      1 MASCIADRI 1        1 ZACH 1 

0 PANARELLA W     SAT 18.00 h          SAT 18.00 h  

3 CALDWELL   SAT 10.40 h         0 KAVAS W    

   0 CALDWELL 0        2 ZACH     

 FRI 16.40 h   2 MASCIADRI 3  21TH  PLACE        SAT 10.40 h     

0 CECCHINI 0    0 COLOMBO W           

4 MASCIADRI 3    2 CECCHINI            

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  BOYS  UNDER 17  
 

FINAL  PLACEMENTS 
 

 

1st  DOWNER Robert England  

2nd  JAVED Umair Pakistan 

3rd  GRESLEHNER Markus Austria 

4th  AL TAMINI  Ahmad Qatar 

5th  ROTRAF Guy Israel 

6th GLAZER Oz  Israel 

7th AL HINDAWI Khalid Qatar 

8th SPADAFORA Antonio Italy 

9th DIAMOND Hugo Ireland 

10th RINALDI  Tommaso Italy  

11th DIAMADOPOULOS Dimitri Italy 

12th LABOCCETTA Giuseppe Italy 

13th BEDELL Eric USA 

14th ZACH Michael Austria 

15th  ABU MONASSAR Ryan  Italy 

16th ------------------ -------------- ------------------- 

17th  FANTINI Will USA 

18th  MASCIADRI Andrea Italy 

19th SCUOTTO Ugo Italy 

20th  CALDWELL Jack USA 

21th CECCHINI Martin Italy  

22th  COLOMBO  Emanuele Italy 

 
 


